Answers for industry.
The modular SINAMICS S120 drive platform has been
expanded to include SINAMICS S120M — a compact,
ready-to-connect drive unit that includes the following:
n	 Synchronous servomotor with multi-turn absolute encoder
n	 Integrated power unit (motor module)
Control unit
Control unit

controller and	SINUMERIK CNC system envrionments
Highlights at a glance
Selection and ordering information
Designation Order Number
S120M shaft height 36 6SL3532-6DF71-0R
S120M shaft height 48 short 6SL3540-6DF71-0R
S120M shaft height 48 long 6SL3542-6DF71-0R
S120M shaft height 63 short 6SL3562-6DF71-0R
S120M shaft height 63 long 6SL3563-6DF71-0R
Design
Key, without holding break A
Key, with holding break B
Plain shaft, without holding break G
Plain shaft, with holding break H
Degree of protection
IP65 1
IP65 with IP67 shaft seal ring 2
Cabinet bushing (HCB) 6SL3555-2DA00-0AA0
DRIVE-CLiQ expansion (DQE) 6SL3555-0AA00-6AB0
Adapter module AM600 6SL3555-2BC10-0AA0
S120M hybrid cable outlet direction B end (rear) / B end (rear) 6FX8002-7HY00-xxx 1)
S120M hybrid cable outlet direction B end (rear) / A end (front) 6FX8002-7HY11-xxx 1)
S120M hybrid cable outlet direction A end (front) / A end (front) 6FX8002-7HY22-xxx 1)
1) Cable length codes for MOTION-CONNECT cables